            Preliminary and all contents are subject to change without prior notice.
© Seaward Electronics, Inc., • www.seawardinc.com • Page 1                  9/4/2012
SE5120
      1.5A CMOS Ultra LDO Voltage Regulator
Typical Application
General Description
The SE5120 series of fixed output ultra low
dropout linear regulators are designed for portable

SE5120
      1.5A CMOS Ultra LDO Voltage Regulator
Ordering Information
Device Marking Information Package Remarks
SE5120STxx-LF SE5120STXX-YYWW-LF
SOT-223
YYWW means Production batch
XX denotes voltage options
SE5120SGxx-LF SE5120SGXX-YYWW-LF
SE5120JTxx-LF SE5120JTXX-YYWW-LF
TO-252
SE5120JGxx-LF SE5120JGXX-YYWW-LF
SE5120STxx-HF SE5120STXX-YYWW-HF
SOT-223
YYWW means Production batch
XX denotes voltage options
SE5120SGxx-HF SE5120SGXX-YYWW-HF
SE5120JTxx-HF SE5120JTXX-YYWW-HF
TO-252
SE5120JGxx-HF SE5120JGXX-YYWW-HF
Absolute Maximum Ratings
Parameter Symbol Value Units
Input Voltage VIN 6 V
Output Voltage Range VOUT -0.3 to VIN V